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Printed legend:
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ClearLinks OPTICAL CABLE - PLUS CORNING 300M/10G OM3 ClearCurve ULTRA-BENDABLE
1 7.5 OFNR E332272 (UL) ¢ (UL) XXXXX FEET XXXXXX

2

Specification:

1. Connector Type : LC Multimode. (easy removable clip and Short Boot)

2. Cable Type :
2—1 Zipcord Cable, #2.0mm, OM3 50/125um Multimode. (300M/10G Fiber)
2—2 Cable Jacket : Aqua color, PVC Material.

3. Length : XM

Performance:

a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB

b. Fiber Extention: —-0.05um < H < +0.05um

Z. iW .25@;: Ee.r;u\%OEmdffoce Radius:7 < R < 25mm DSGN|03.APR2013 | Comnie | [TEM NO:

© APEX set: oum . . LC to LC Duplex Patch Cord
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f. Operating Temperature : —20° to +70° UNIT - Maer
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